Professional Trimmers
Type 4295 Series
Literature No. 1773170
Issued: 06-06
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Dimensions
4295M
How to Order
4295 P 104 K
Common Part
M – Top Adjust
5mm x 5mm
MF – Finger Top Adjust
5mm x 5mm
P – Top Adjust
5mm x 2.5mm
PF – Finger Top Adjust
5mm x 2.5mm
X – Side Adjust
5mm x 2.5mm
Pin Configuration
The first two digits are
signifigant figures of
resistance value and the
third denotes the number
of zeros following.
e.g. 100R: 101
1K: 102
10K: 103
100K: 104
Resistance Value Tolerance
4295 K - 10 %
4295MF/PF
4295PF
4295MF
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  404806505010